EAST Search History

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp

# Operator

L1 36 | (Track "1" adj Track "2") format US-PGPUB; | ADJ] ON 2006/09/26 09:52
USPAT

L2 0 | (Trackl adj Track2) format US-PGPUB; | ADJ ON 2006/09/26 09:47
USPAT

L3 62 | I1SO "7813" US-PGPUB; | AD] ON 2006/09/26 10:01
USPAT :

L4 1| "4984270".pn. US-PGPUB; | ADJ) ON 2006/09/26 10:01
USPAT

L5 0 | track 1 and track 2 US-PGPUB; | ADJ ON 2006/09/26 10:01
USPAT

L6 0| track 1 US-PGPUB; | ADJ ON 2006/09/26 10:02
USPAT

L7 45 | trackl US-PGPUB; | AD) ON 2006/09/26 10:02
USPAT

L8 0| Track 1 US-PGPUB; | ADJ ON 2006/09/26 10:02
USPAT

L9 454357 | Track US-PGPUB; | ADJ ON 2006/09/26 10:02
USPAT

L10 1{Mandl9 US-PGPUB; | ADJ ON 2006/09/26 10:02
USPAT

S1 9822 | RFID US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2006/09/19 15:31
USPAT

S2 2239 | associated URL US-PGPUB; | AD) ON 2006/09/18 14:19
USPAT

S3 23 | S1and S2 US-PGPUB; | AD] ON 2006/09/18 14:19
USPAT

S4 1407 | POI US-PGPUB; | AD] ON 2006/09/18 14:20
USPAT

S5 17 | POI device US-PGPUB; | AD] ON 2006/09/18 14:20
USPAT

S6 0 | point of interaction device US-PGPUB; | ADJ ON 2006/09/18 14:20
USPAT

Y 612914 | database US-PGPUB; | ADJ] ON 2006/09/18 14:20
USPAT

S8 22 | S3 and S7 US-PGPUB; | ADJ ON 2006/09/19 14:31
USPAT

S9 39446 | merchant US-PGPUB; | ADJ] ON 2006/09/18 14:21
USPAT

S10 4 | S8 and S9 US-PGPUB; | ADJ] ON 2006/09/18 14:21
USPAT

S11 0 | ("2002/0165931").URPN. USPAT OR ON 2006/09/18 14:27

9/26/2006 10:18:26 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\MReyes1\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10711966.wsp -

Page 1



EAST Search History

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

S18

S19

S20

S21

S22

S23

524

$25

S26

S27

45648

4667

1585

9839

1408

87

2242

23

23

613297

22

22

("20020165931").PN.

S12 and Track

S$12 and multiple URL
$12 and (multiple URL)
$12 and (different URL)

(707/100).CCLS.
(707/9).CCLS.

RFID |
POI

S19 and S20
associated URL
S19 and S22
S23

database

$23 and S25

S26

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR

OR
ADJ
OR
ADJ
ADJ
OR
ADJ
ADJ

OR

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/09/19 14:32

2006/09/19 14:41
2006/09/19 14:42
2006/09/19 14:43
2006/09/19 14:44

2006/09/19 15:30

2006/09/19 15:31

2006/09/19 15:31
2006/09/19 15:31
2006/09/19 15:31
2006/09/19 15:31
2006/09/19 15:31
2006/09/19 15:32
2006/09/19 15:32
2006/09/19 15:32

2006/09/19 15:32

9/26/2006 10:18:26 AM

C:\Documents and Settings\MReyes1\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10711966.wsp

Page 2




	2006-09-26 Examiner's search strategy and results

