EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	36	(Track "1" adj Track "2") format	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 09:52
L2	0	(Track1 adj Track2) format	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 09:47
L3	62	ISO "7813"	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 10:01
L4	1	"4984270".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 10:01
L5	0	track 1 and track 2	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 10:01
L6	0	track 1	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 10:02
L7	45	track1	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 10:02
L8	0	Track 1	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 10:02
L9	454357	Track	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 10:02
L10	1	I4 and I9	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/26 10:02
S1	9822	RFID	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 15:31
S2	2239	associated URL	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/18 14:19
S3	23	S1 and S2	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/18 14:19
S4	1407	POI	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/18 14:20
S5	17	POI device	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/18 14:20
S6	0	point of interaction device	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/18 14:20
S7	612914	database	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/18 14:20
S 8	22	S3 and S7	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/19 14:31
S9	39446	merchant	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/18 14:21
S10	4	S8 and S9	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/18 14:21
S11	0	("2002/0165931").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/18 14:27

EAST Search History

S12	1	("20020165931").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/09/19 14:32
S13	0	S12 and Track	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 14:41
S14	45648	S12 and multiple URL	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 14:42
S15	1	S12 and (multiple URL)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 14:43
S16	1	S12 and (different URL)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 14:44
S17	4667	(707/100).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/09/19 15:30
S18	1585	(707/9).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/09/19 15:31
S19	9839	RFID	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 15:31
S20	1408	POI	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/19 15:31
S21	87	S19 and S20	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 15:31
S22	2242	associated URL	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/19 15:31
S23	23	S19 and S22	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/19 15:31
S24	23	S23	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 15:32
S25	613297	database	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/19 15:32
S26	22	S23 and S25	US-PGPUB; USPAT	ADJ	ON	2006/09/19 15:32
S27	22	S26	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/09/19 15:32